
Regional

Provider Service Area Contact Phone Email

Albertsons Pharmacy Idaho, Montana, Oregon, 
Washington

Call your local  
Albertsons pharmacy

– –

Costco Pharmacy Idaho, Montana, Oregon, 
Washington

Call your local  
Costco pharmacy

– –

GetAFluShot Oregon, Washington Hassan Gholi 503-258-9800 Director@GetAFluShot.com 

Safeway Pharmacy Oregon, Washington Samantha Dutra – FluClinics@Safeway.com

Wellness 2000 Nationwide Victoria Crane-Walker 800-866-8344 Victoria.Crane-Walker@Wellness2000.com

NW Wellness Oregon, Washington Glenn Fletcher 503-515-7410 –

Idaho

Provider Service Area Contact Phone Email

Mountain View Hospital Rexburg, Idaho Falls, 
Pocatello, and  
surrounding areas

Avery McGee
Shalise Tejeda

208-542-7116
208-542-7111

AMcgee@MVHospital.net
STejeda@MVHospital.net

Preventative Health LLC Treasure Valley and  
Magic Valley areas

Elaine Simmerman
Danielle Bennion

– Info@PreventativeHealthScreenings.com

Kootenai Health Coeur d’Alene and  
surrounding areas

Derek Anderson 208-625-4628 DAndersen@KH.org
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Montana

Provider Service Area Contact Phone Email

Anaconda-Deer Lodge County Anaconda - Deer Lodge 
County

Denise Clark 406-563-7863 DClark@ADLC.us

Bitterroot Drug Ravalli County Pete Seifert 406-363-3611 PJSeifert@Hotmail.com

Cascade City County Health Cascade County Lacey Gallagher 406-791-9272 LGallagher@CascadeCountyMT.gov

Cost Care PLLC Missoula County and  
Ravalli County

Lesley Von Eschen 406-396-5675 Lesley.VonEschen@Gmail.com

Granite Pharmacy Missoula Tina Koerner 406-926-2940 info@GranitePharmacy.com

Mineral County Health Department Mineral County – 406-822-3564 HealthDept@Co.Mineral.MT.us

Rocky Mountain BiometRx Corp Statewide Melanie Hinderager 406-231-1803 MHinderager@RMBiometRx.com

It Starts With Me Health Statewide Craig Linke 406-541-2036 Craig-Linke@ItStartsWithMe.com 

Oregon

Provider Service Area Contact Phone Email

Safeway Pharmacy Statewide Samantha Dutra 503-758-5414 FluClinics@Safeway.com

Aviva Health Douglas County Melanie McKee 541-672-9596 MMckee@UmpquaCHC.org

Evergreen OccuHealth Roseburg Beth Bunt 541-677-7477 BBunt@EFMPC.com

Washington

Provider Service Area Contact Phone Email

Seattle Visiting Nurse  
Association (SVNA)

Snohomish County and  
King County

– – Info@SeattleVNA.com

Safeway Pharmacy Statewide – – FluClinics@Safeway.com
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